PAIGE & WILLOW
2023 Catalog
PAIGE & WILLOW
2023 Catalog
OUR MISSION
is to spread love through
adorable and charming
illustrations and to send kindness

3.
5.
HOW TO ORDER
- Visit our WHOLESALE store www.paigeandwillow.faire.com or
- Email your order to hi@paigeandwillow.com
PAYMENT
Minimum opening order is $125, minimum reorder is $100. Payments can be made by credit card,
Paypal, or direct deposit.  All orders will be charged in full at time of shipping unless payment terms
(i.e. Net30) are agreed upon/Faire.
SHIPPING
Please allow 3-5 business days for your order to ship. In case of any time-sensitive orders please
notify us so we can better accommodate your request. Shipping costs vary depending on weight
and quantity ranging from $8 to a maximum of $25 per order. Cost it will be added to your invoice
upon acceptance of your order. Paige & Willow is not responsible for any carrier delays. Any duties,
customs fees and/or taxes are the responsibility of the retailer. Products ship from Canada and from
the USA.
PACKAGING
All of our products must be displayed and sold in their original packaging.
BACKORDERS
Occasionally certain products may be out of stock. In that case, you will be notified of any items that
are backordered and we will ship all in-stock items. Once items are back in stock, we will ship it out
immediately unless directed otherwise.
REFUNDS AND RETURNS
All sales are final and cannot be exchanged once products have shipped. However, you can get
free returns if ordered through FAIRE. Please visit their website for more details. In case of
damaged products please contact us so we can better assist you. Claims must be made
within  1 week of receipt of products.
ITEM PRICE
PER UNIT
SUGGESTED
RETAIL PRICE
MINIMUM ORDER
PER STYLE
US CAN US CAN
GREETING CARDS
A2 CARD - 4.25 x 5.5 Inches $ 2.50 $2.75 $ 5.00 $5.50 6
NOTEBOOKS
48 PAGES - 7.25 X 10 Inches $ 12.00 $13.50 $24.00 $27.50 2
PENCIL CASES
9 x 4 Inches $ 12.00 $12.00 $24.00 $24.00 2
WRAPPING PAPER
27.5 x 19 Inches $ 6.00 $6.00 $12.00 $12.00 4
ORDERING & PRICING
Opening order minimum of $125 | Re-order minimum of $100
Minimum quantities for each format listed below
•
sm
all
bu
sin
es
s
  •   made with love
•
w
omen
owned
PAIGE & WILLOW
6815 RUE BEAUMARCHAIS
BROSSARD QC
J4Z 0M6 - CANADA
CONTACT US
+1 (514) 249-4848
6815 Rue Beaumarchais, Brossard, QC J4Z0M6 - Canada
Paige & Willow︱+1 (514) 249-4848︱hi@paigeandwillow.com︱www.paigeandwillow.com